


With a modern Australian menu, Head Chef Chad Pridue
uses his years of experience to create a menu that uses fresh

seasonal produce and as many local suppliers as possible. 

Cheese from Binnorie Dairy, seafood from Port Stephens,
and honey from Denman. 

From a quick bite between tastings, to a long, leisurely lunch,
our menu is designed to provide something for all guests. 

We hope you enjoy your stay here at Restaurant Cuvee, and
look forward to seeing you again soon.

Welcome to Cuvee



Starters
Warm Rye bread rolls,  house made dukkah, balsamic
reduction,  red wine vinegar reduction,  olive oil  (V)
extra bread roll  |  $3

Whipped smoked feta,  chorizo,  spiced chickpeas,
garlic flat bread

Port Stephens Sydney Rock Oysters Natural
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2017 Semillon
Pinot Noir

Kilpatrick

12

15

1/2 doz  26 / doz 42
14

1/2 doz 28/ doz 44



Mixed mushrooms, goat cheese,  brioche pastry,  
balsamic,  dukkah (V)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco

Prawns,  mango,  bacon, chili ,  garlic,  capsicum, cucumber
(GF, DF)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling NV
Prosecco

Burrata,  caramelised peach,  rocket,  honey,  German 
Rye bread,  prosciutto (GF opt,  V opt)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2019 Brut Rose
 

Smoked salmon,  angel  hair  pasta ,  peas ,  di l l ,  
preserved lemon,  cream,  white  wine (DF opt)
Enjoy with a  glass  of  Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco

Beef  tenderloin,  mixed leaf ,  butter ,  chil i ,  herbs,  
lemon,  Dijon mustard (GF)
Enjoy with a  glass  of  Peterson House Sparkling NV Shiraz

Taste andShare
TASTE/SHARE

20/32

16

21/38

16

22/34

14

23/36

12

26/40

12



Mains
Stuffed pumpkin,  tomato,  capsicum, eggplant,  zucchini,
onion,  rocket,  goat feta (GF,  V,  DF opt,  Vegan opt)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2021 Chambourcin

Chicken, lemon, oregano, yoghurt,  mixed leaf,  tomato,
olive,  feta,  cucumber (GF)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco Rose

Pork cutlet,  bacon, potato,  seeded mustard,  aioli ,
shallots,  mustard jus (DF,  GF)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2019 Brut Rose

Wagyu beef lasagne,  béchamel,  tomato,  gouda,  red wine,
duck fat hand cut chips
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling NV Shiraz

Swordfish,  prawns,  squid,  tom yum, soba noodles,
tomato,  mushroom, spinach (DF)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Illusion Rose

SIDES

Mixed leaf,  grape,  tomato,  radish,  apple yoghurt dressing (GF,  DF opt)

Duck fat fried potatoes,  chives,  creme fraiche (GF)

10

12

36

38

16

16

12

14

37

34

45

12



Lemon tart,  whipped blueberry ganache,  blueberries
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Botrytis
Semillon

Lychee and strawberry trifle,  sponge finger,  strawberry jelly,
lychee custard,  fresh strawberries 
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Rouge Lisse

Nectarine Bavarois -  necatarine,  white chocolate,  nectarine
puree,  mint (GF)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Botrytis
Semillon

Chocolate brownie,  raspberry chew gelato,  raspberry puree,
raspberry mascarpone (GF opt)
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Muscat

Gaytime caramel sundae,  chocolate sauce,  golden crumb
gelato,  caramel cream, slice,  caramel sauce

Baileys dessert cocktail ,  frangelico,  kahlua,  cream

Desserts

16
14

16

16

16

14

16

14

14

20



Tea & Coffee
COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

LONG BLACK

SHORT BLACK

MACCHIATO

PICCOLO LATTE

CINNAMON CHAI LATTE

VANILLA HONEY CHAI LATTE

GINGER N SPICE CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE/ICED CHOCOLATE

COLD BREW ICED LATTE/ ICED LONG BLACK

SOY MILK | ALMOND MILK | OAT MILK | LACTOSE FREE 

DECAF

CARAMEL | VANILLA | HAZELNUT 

PREMIUM LOOSE LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SUPREME EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

SENCHA GREEN

CHAMOMILE

FRUITS OF EDEN

MALABAR CHAI (ON MILK)

  C / M

5/5.5

5/5.5

5/5.5

5/5.5

5/5.5

4

4

4.5

5/5.5

5.5/6

5.5/6

5/5.5

8.5

6.5

1

0.5

0.5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6.5



PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING
WHITE 

Cuvee
Gateway
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
2017 Semillon Pinot Noir
2021 Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Prosecco

G / B 

12/44
12/44
12/44
14/54
14/54
16/58

STILL WHITE WINE

2022 Peterson House Chardonnay
2021 Peterson House Semillon
2022 Petersons Pokolbin Semillon
2022 Petersons Vermentino Arneis
Fiano
Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay
2022 Savannah Estate Verdelho
2023 Lisa McGuigan Silver
Pinot Grigio
2022 Savannah Estate Rose

12/44
12/44
14/54
14/54

15/56
13/52
12/46

12/46

STILL RED WINE

2021 Peterson House Shiraz
2018 Lisa McGuigan Pinot Noir
2021 Petersons Barossa Shiraz 
2021 Petersons Mudgee Shiraz 
Cabernet
2021 Savannah Estate Merlot 
2021 Savannah Estate Chambourcin
2018 Petersons Mudgee Old Block
Shiraz

12/44
13/52
16/62
- /58

-/53.5
14/54
-/120

PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING ROSE

Pink Blush Rose
Illusion Rose
2019 Brut Rose
Dolce per Tutti  Moscato
Rouge Lisse
Prosecco Rose

PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING RED

NV Shiraz
2022 Merlot
2018 Shiraz Viognier
2021 Chambourcin

G / B
12/44
12/44
14/54
16/58
16/58
16/58

Beverages

DESSERT WINES

Peterson House Muscat
Peterson House Still  Botrytis
Semillon
Peteson House Sparkling Botrytis
Semillon
Petersons Tawny

G

14
14

14

14

12/44
12/44
16/58
16/58



Beverages

POKOLBIN CIDER HOUSE
Spicy Apple
Dark Grape
Rasberry

APPLE THIEF CIDER
Granny Smith Apple Cider
Pear
Pink Lady Non-Alcoholic Apple

BEER
Carlton Zero %
Cascade Premium Light
Great Northern
Corona

10
10
10

10
10

8

7
7.5

9
9.5

JUICES
Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Tomato
Cranberry
Kiwi peach smoothie

SOFT DRINK
Coke
Diet Coke
Coke No Sugar
Pasito
Solo
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Ice Cream Spider
Sparkling Water 750ml

6
6
6

6.5
6.5

7
7

5
5
5
5
5
5
6

7.5
7

CRAFT
Matso Mango Beer
Matso Ginger Beer

LORD NELSON
Smooth Sailing
3 Sheets Pale Ale

HAWKERS
Hawkers Hazy Pale
Hawkers IPA
Hawkers Stout

11
11

10
10

10
10
10



Beverages

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Salted Caramel

Lime

Coconut

Bubble Gum

Raspberry

Pineapple

9SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY SPLIT
Strawberry & banana 

COCO LOCO
Mango, pineapple,  coconut,  lime &
mint

BERRY GO ROUND
Raspberry,  blackberry & strawberry

PASH N SHOOT
Passionfruit,  mango,  pineapple

10



DARK AND STORMY 18
Rum, ginger beer,  lime

APEROL SPRITZ 18
Aperol,  Prosecco,  soda water

AMARETTO/ WHISKEY/ PINK GIN
SOUR 22

 Lemon juice,  egg white,  bitters,
simple syrup

FRENCH MARTINI 22
Vodka,  Chambord,  pineapple juice 

APPLE PIE 22
Pokolbin Distillery Friars secret,

Fireball ,  apple juice 

PINA COLADA (SHAKEN) 22  
Malibu,  pineapple juice,  cocnut cream

MIDORI SPLASH 22
Vodka,  Midori,  pineapple juice,  lemon

juice,  mint

Cocktails

PINEAPPLE PASSION FRUIT

SPRITZ 12
Pineapple juice,  passion fruit ,

lemon, soda 

Mocktails

MARGARITA 20
Silver Tequila or Spicy Tequila,

Cointreau,  lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22
Vodka or Pokolbin Distillery Salted

caramel Vodka,  Kahlua,  espresso,
simple syrup

PEACHY ISLAND ICED TEA 22
Vodka,  Gin,  Bacardi,  Tequila,  Peach
Schnapps,  lemon juice,  peach iced

tea 

CHERRY SOUR 22
Pokolbin Distillery Cherry liqueur,

Gin,  Triple Sec,  lemon
juice,  egg white 

LYCHEE MOJITO 22 
Soho, lime,  mint,  soda,  lychee

PEACHY ICED TEA 14
Peach iced tea,  strawberries,

mint 




