

Welcome to Ouvee

With a modern Australian menu, Head Chef Chad Pridue uses his years of experience to create a menu that uses fresh seasonal produce and as many local suppliers as possible.

Cheese from Binnorie Dairy, seafood from Port Stephens, and honey from Denman.

From a quick bite between tastings, to a long, leisurely lunch, our menu is designed to provide something for all guests.

We hope you enjoy your stay here at Restaurant Cuvee, and look forward to seeing you again soon.





Warm Rye bread rolls, house made dukkah, balsamic reduction, red wine vinegar reduction, olive oil (V) extra bread roll | \$3

12

Whipped smoked feta, chorizo, spiced chickpeas, garlic flat bread

15

Port Stephens Sydney Rock Oysters Natural 1/2 doz 26 / doz 42 Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2017 Semillon 14 Pinot Noir Kilpatrick

1/2 doz 28/ doz 44



aste and Share TASTE/SHARE

Mixed mushrooms, goat cheese, brioche pastry, balsamic, dukkah (V)	20/32
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco	16
Prawns, mango, bacon, chili, garlic, capsicum, cucumber (GF, DF)	21/38
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling NV Prosecco	16
Burrata, caramelised peach, rocket, honey, German Rye bread, prosciutto (GF opt, V opt)	22/34
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2019 Brut Rose	14
Smoked salmon, angel hair pasta, peas, dill, preserved lemon, cream, white wine (DF opt)	23/36
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco	12
Beef tenderloin, mixed leaf, butter, chili, herbs, lemon, Dijon mustard (GF)	26/40
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling NV Shiraz	12





Stuffed pumpkin, tomato, capsicum, eggplant, zucchini,	34
onion, rocket, goat feta (GF, V, DF opt, Vegan opt)	
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2021 Chambourcin	16
Chicken, lemon, oregano, yoghurt, mixed leaf, tomato,	37
olive, feta, cucumber (GF)	
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Prosecco Rose	16
Pork cutlet, bacon, potato, seeded mustard, aioli,	36
shallots, mustard jus (DF, GF)	
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling 2019 Brut Rose	14
Enjoy with a glass of reversor frouse sparkling 2013 brut Rose	14
Wagyu beef lasagne, béchamel, tomato, gouda, red wine,	38
duck fat hand cut chips	
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling NV Shiraz	12
Swordfish, prawns, squid, tom yum, soba noodles,	45
tomato, mushroom, spinach (DF)	
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Illusion Rose	12
Linjoy with a grass of Feterson House Sparking musion Rose	
SIDES	
Mixed leaf, grape, tomato, radish, apple yoghurt dressing (GF, DF opt)	10
Duck fat fried potatoes, chives, creme fraiche (GF)	12



Lemon tart, whipped blueberry ganache, blueberries Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Botrytis Semillon	16 14
Lychee and strawberry trifle, sponge finger, strawberry jelly, lychee custard, fresh strawberries	16
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Rouge Lisse	16
Nectarine Bavarois - necatarine, white chocolate, nectarine puree, mint (GF)	16
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Sparkling Botrytis Semillon	14
Chocolate brownie, raspberry chew gelato, raspberry puree, raspberry mascarpone (GF opt)	16
Enjoy with a glass of Peterson House Muscat	14
Gaytime caramel sundae, chocolate sauce, golden crumb gelato, caramel cream, slice, caramel sauce	14
Baileys dessert cocktail, frangelico, kahlua, cream	20









ea & Offee

COFFEE	C / M
FLAT WHITE	5/5.5
CAPPUCCINO	5/5.5
LATTE	5/5.5
MOCHA	5/5.5
LONG BLACK	5/5.5
SHORT BLACK	4
MACCHIATO	4
PICCOLO LATTE	4.5
CINNAMON CHAI LATTE	5/5.5
VANILLA HONEY CHAI LATTE	5.5/6
GINGER N SPICE CHAI LATTE	5.5/6
HOT CHOCOLATE	5/5.5
ICED COFFEE/ICED CHOCOLATE	8.5
COLD BREW ICED LATTE/ ICED LONG BLACK	6.5
SOY MILK ALMOND MILK OAT MILK LACTOSE FREE	1
DECAF	0.5
CARAMEL VANILLA HAZELNUT	0.5
C/(I//(IIIEE/ V/(III/(ZEEIVO)	0.5
PREMIUM LOOSE LEAF TEA	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	6
SUPREME EARL GREY	6
PEPPERMINT	6
SENCHA GREEN	6
CHAMOMILE	6
FRUITS OF EDEN	6
MALABAR CHAI (ON MILK)	6.5

Deverages

PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING WHITE Cuvee Gateway Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	G / B 12/44 12/44 12/44	PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING RO Pink Blush Rose Illusion Rose 2019 Brut Rose Dolce per Tutti Moscato	G / B 12/44 12/44 14/54 16/58 16/58
2017 Semillon Pinot Noir 2021 Chardonnay Pinot Noir Prosecco	14/54 14/54 16/58	Rouge Lisse Prosecco Rose	16/58
		PETERSON HOUSE SPARKLING RED	
STILL WHITE WINE		NV Shiraz	12/44
non Determine Here Charden	40/44	2022 Merlot	12/44
2022 Peterson House Chardonnay 2021 Peterson House Semillon	12/44 $12/44$	2018 Shiraz Viognier	16/58
2021 Peterson House Seminon 2022 Petersons Pokolbin Semillon	$\frac{12}{44}$ $\frac{14}{54}$	2021 Chambourcin	16/58
2022 Petersons Vermentino Arneis	14/54		
Fiano	11/01		
Petersons Cuvee Chardonnay	15/56	DESSERT WINES	G
2022 Savannah Estate Verdelho	13/52		
2023 Lisa McGuigan Silver	12/46	Peterson House Muscat	14
Pinot Grigio		Peterson House Still Botrytis	14
2022 Savannah Estate Rose	12/46	Semillon	
		Peteson House Sparkling Botrytis	14
		Semillon	
STILL RED WINE		Petersons Tawny	14
2021 Peterson House Shiraz	12/44	· ·	
2018 Lisa McGuigan Pinot Noir	13/52	<u>.</u>	
2021 Petersons Barossa Shiraz	16/62	·	·
2021 Petersons Mudgee Shiraz Cabernet	- /58		
2021 Savannah Estate Merlot	-/53.5	$\mathbf{X} \cdot \mathbf{I} = \mathbf{I}$	
2021 Savannah Estate Chambourcin	14/54		
2018 Petersons Mudgee Old Block	-/120	\\	
Shiraz		\ c'!\	`

Beverages

		HILODO	
		JUICES	6
CRAFT		Orange	6
Matso Mango Beer	11	Apple	6
Matso Ginger Beer	11	Pineapple -	6.5
		Tomato	6.5
		Cranberry	7
		Kiwi peach smoothie	7
LORD NELSON	10		
Smooth Sailing	10		
3 Sheets Pale Ale	10	SOFT DRINK	
		Coke	5
		Diet Coke	5
HAWKERS	10	Coke No Sugar	5
Hawkers Hazy Pale	10	Pasito	5
Hawkers IPA	10	Solo	5
Hawkers Stout	10	Lemonade	5
		Ginger Beer	6
		Ice Cream Spider	7.5
		Sparkling Water 750ml	7
POKOLBIN CIDER HOUSE		1 8	·
Spicy Apple	10		
Dark Grape	10		
Rasberry	10		
APPLE THIEF CIDER			
Granny Smith Apple Cider	10		
Pear	10		
Pink Lady Non-Alcoholic Apple	8		
BEER			
Carlton Zero %	7		

7.5

9.5

9

Cascade Premium Light

Great Northern

Corona



SMOOTHIES

10

STRAWBERRY SPLIT Strawberry & banana

COCO LOCO Mango, pineapple, coconut, lime & mint

BERRY GO ROUND Raspberry, blackberry & strawberry

PASH N SHOOT Passionfruit, mango, pineapple MILKSHAKES

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Salted Caramel

Lime

Coconut

Bubble Gum

Raspberry

Pineapple



9



DARK AND STORMY 18 Rum, ginger beer, lime

APEROL SPRITZ 18 Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

AMARETTO/ WHISKEY/ PINK GIN
SOUR 22

Lemon juice, egg white, bitters, simple syrup

FRENCH MARTINI 22 Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

APPLE PIE 22 Pokolbin Distillery Friars secret, Fireball, apple juice

PINA COLADA (SHAKEN) 22 Malibu, pineapple juice, cocnut cream

MIDORI SPLASH 22 Vodka, Midori, pineapple juice, lemon juice, mint MARGARITA 20 Silver Tequila or Spicy Tequila, Cointreau. lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22 Vodka or Pokolbin Distillery Salted caramel Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, simple syrup

PEACHY ISLAND ICED TEA 22 Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Peach Schnapps, lemon juice, peach iced tea

CHERRY SOUR 22
Pokolbin Distillery Cherry liqueur,
Gin, Triple Sec, lemon
juice, egg white

LYCHEE MOJITO 22 Soho, lime, mint, soda, lychee



Vocktail

PINEAPPLE PASSION FRUIT
SPRITZ 12

Pineapple juice, passion fruit, lemon, soda



PEACHY ICED TEA 14
Peach iced tea, strawberries,
mint



MEMBER BENEFITS

NO JOINING FEE

15% DISCOUNT DURING DELIVERY MONTHS

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL YOUR WINE AND RESTAURANT PURCHASES

PRIVATE TASTING + A GOURMET CHEESE PLATE

EXCLUSIVE INVITES TO MEMBER ONLY EVENTS AND FUNCTIONS

E-NEWSLETTERS SENT OUT QUARTERLY WITH EXCLUSIVE MEMBERS OFFERS AND EVENTS.

10% OFF WINE PURCHASES AT OUR SISTER COMPANIES

MEMBER EXCLUSIVE EVENTS

- BUBBLEOLOGIST EXPERIENCE
- CHRISTMAS INJULY
- BUDBURST & BUBBLES
- EXCLUSIVE MEMBERS DINNERS
- SYDNEY HARBOUR CRUISE
- USE OF MEMBERS LOUNGE FOR PRIVATE EVENTS

JOIN THE PINK CLUB

The Pink Club is suited to the sweeter bubble lover, where you can enjoy our famous Pink Blush and so much more. Join our Pink Club and receive three deliveries of six bottles to your door in April, August, and November. We have created selections for you however, if you have your own favourite bubbles you can choose to create your very own unique pack.

JOIN THE PREMIUM CLUB

The Premium Club is tailored to those who enjoy premium dryer traditional methode sparkling wine. Join our Premium Club and receive three deliveries of four bottles to your door in March, June, and October. Our winemaker has selected our latest disgorged bubbles to showcase to our premium members before they are released to the general public.

Speak to one of our bubbly cellar door staff about how to join one of our amazing wine clubs